

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED ON JUNE 6, 2023
BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE TOWNSHIP OF PLAINSBORO
FOR THE ROAD MAINTENANCE PROGRAM XVI

NAME:				Top Line Construction Corp		Relvax Contracting Corp		Black Rock Enterprises, LLC			
ADDRESS:				22 Fifth Street		165 River Road		1316 Englishdown Road			
CITY / STATE:				Somerville, NJ 08876		Flemington, NJ 08822		Old Bridge, NJ 08857			
BID GUARANTEE:				10% NTE \$20,000		10% NTE \$20,000		10% NTE \$20,000			
SURETY:				YES		YES		YES			
ITEM	DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
1	Mobilization		LUMP	SUM	\$186,350.00	\$186,350.00	\$47,585.00	\$47,585.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	
2	Breakaway Barricade, Type II		22	UN	\$0.01	\$0.22	\$1.00	\$22.00	\$1.00	\$22.00	
3	Construction Signs		352	SF	\$0.01	\$3.52	\$16.00	\$5,632.00	\$25.00	\$8,800.00	
4	Drum		88	UN	\$0.01	\$0.88	\$1.00	\$88.00	\$0.01	\$0.88	
5	Traffic Cone		218	UN	\$0.01	\$2.18	\$1.00	\$218.00	\$25.00	\$5,450.00	
6	Traffic Director, Municipal Police Allowance (\$60,000.00)		ALLOWANCE		\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	
7	Asphalt Price Adjustment (\$30,000.00)		DOLLARS		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
8	Fuel Price Adjustment (\$15,000.00)		DOLLARS		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
9	Remove Existing Curb or Curb and Gutter		1,632	LF	\$0.01	\$16.32	\$1.00	\$1,632.00	\$5.00	\$8,160.00	
10	Remove Existing Walks		2,803	SF	\$0.01	\$28.03	\$1.00	\$2,803.00	\$2.85	\$7,988.55	
11	Clearing Site (S.S. \$70,000.00)		LUMP	SUM	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	
12	Removal of Pavement, up to 14" Deep		1,333	SY	\$0.01	\$13.33	\$34.12	\$45,481.96	\$30.00	\$39,990.00	
12	Removal of Beam Guide Rail		110	LF	\$2.10	\$231.00	\$5.54	\$609.40	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	
13	Remove and Replace Roadway Base		4,207	SY	\$0.01	\$42.07	\$52.65	\$221,498.55	\$1.00	\$4,207.00	
14	Oneway Excavation, Unclassified		48	CY	\$0.01	\$0.48	\$1.00	\$48.00	\$70.00	\$3,360.00	
15	Excavation, unclassified		646	CY	\$30.00	\$19,380.00	\$41.85	\$27,035.10	\$50.00	\$32,300.00	
16	Excavation, unclassified, Test Pit		25	CY	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$219.55	\$5,488.75	\$0.01	\$0.25	
17	2" to 3-1/2" clean stone subbase (Minimum unit price bid \$10.00/CY)		170	CY	\$100.00	\$17,000.00	*** \$1.00	*** \$170.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	
18	Groutable roadway stabilization		510	SY	\$3.04	\$1,550.40	\$4.35	\$2,218.50	\$5.00	\$2,550.00	
19	Dense Graded Aggregate Base Course, 6" Thick		496	CY	\$35.00	\$17,360.00	\$85.99	\$42,651.04	\$58.00	\$28,768.00	
20	HMA milling, 2" or less		30,762	SY	\$8.00	\$246,096.00	\$4.51	\$138,736.62	\$4.75	\$146,119.50	
21	Prepare and Seal Existing Joints and Cracks in Asphalt Pavement		4,000	LF	\$1.42	\$5,680.00	\$1.97	\$7,880.00	\$3.75	\$15,000.00	
22	Prepare and Seal Existing Transverse Cracks in Asphalt Pavement with Polymerized Joint Adhesive		3,671	LF	\$5.77	\$21,181.67	\$5.14	\$18,868.94	\$20.00	\$73,420.00	
23	Track Coat		30,196	LF	\$0.01	\$301.96	\$1.05	\$31,705.80	\$0.01	\$301.96	
24	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface and Leveler Course, Mix 1-5		4,955	GAL	\$0.01	\$49.55	\$1.11	\$5,500.05	\$5.00	\$24,775.00	
25	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course, Mix 1-2		4,850	TON	\$70.00	\$339,500.00	\$96.71	\$469,043.50	\$98.00	\$475,300.00	
26	Prime Coat		1,027	TON	\$80.00	\$82,160.00	\$114.14	\$117,221.78	\$96.00	\$98,592.00	
27	Inlet type B, 6" head		1,297	GAL	\$0.01	\$12.97	\$1.00	\$1,297.00	\$0.01	\$12.97	
28	Inlet type A		1	UN	\$5,853.25	\$5,853.25	\$7,082.00	\$7,082.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
29	Reconstruct Inlet type B, 6" head		1	UN	\$5,195.14	\$5,195.14	\$7,057.00	\$7,057.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	
30	Reconstruct Inlet type B, 6" head		16	UN	\$2,330.62	\$37,289.92	\$2,552.00	\$40,832.00	\$2,500.00	\$40,000.00	
31	Reconstruct Inlet type A		6	UN	\$2,330.62	\$13,983.72	\$2,770.00	\$16,620.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	
32	Reset Existing Casing		1	UN	\$1,891.78	\$1,891.78	\$1,636.00	\$1,636.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	
33	Set Manhole Casing		44	UN	\$300.00	\$13,200.00	\$315.00	\$13,860.00	\$1.00	\$44.00	
34	Manhole cover		2	UN	\$1,346.45	\$2,692.90	\$860.00	\$1,720.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
35	Curb piece, type "H-ECO"		2	UN	\$247.98	\$495.96	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	
36	Cleaning Drainage Structure		3	UN	\$441.24	\$1,323.72	\$485.00	\$1,455.00	\$555.00	\$1,665.00	
37	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick		12	UN	\$408.38	\$4,900.56	\$240.00	\$2,880.00	\$555.00	\$6,660.00	
38	Hot Mix Asphalt Sidewalk, 6" Thick		2,723	SF	\$13.41	\$36,515.43	\$8.97	\$24,425.31	\$14.00	\$38,122.00	
39	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway, 2" Thick		14	SY	\$94.96	\$1,329.44	\$97.38	\$1,363.32	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	
40	Aggregate Driveway, 4" Thick		57	SY	\$61.08	\$3,481.56	\$76.59	\$4,365.63	\$100.00	\$5,700.00	
41	Concrete Driveway, Reinforced, 6" Thick		38	SY	\$22.28	\$846.64	\$24.17	\$918.46	\$75.00	\$2,850.00	
42	Detectable Warning Surface		721	SF	\$20.39	\$14,701.19	\$15.72	\$11,334.12	\$15.00	\$10,815.00	
43	9x18" Concrete Vertical Curb		19	SY	\$145.88	\$2,771.72	\$720.82	\$13,695.58	\$800.00	\$15,200.00	
44	9x18" Concrete Vertical Curb		201	LF	\$97.88	\$19,673.88	\$49.85	\$10,019.85	\$55.00	\$11,055.00	
45	Sloped Granite Curb		36	LF	\$91.99	\$3,311.64	\$60.84	\$2,190.24	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	
46	Granite Block Curb		264	LF	\$88.54	\$23,374.56	\$40.78	\$10,765.92	\$58.00	\$15,312.00	
47	Beam Guide Rail		1,199	LF	\$56.74	\$68,031.26	\$42.52	\$50,981.48	\$55.00	\$65,945.00	
48			14	LF	\$720.82	\$10,095.28	\$175.00	\$2,450.00	\$225.00	\$3,150.00	

